
                  Masking Tapes SCPCOLRS 
Description 

Technical Data Sheet 

This is a medium temperature, premium grade crepe masking tape. It 
has got good conformability, is easy to unwind and resists water, 
solvents and oil. 

Applications 
- Industrial and automotive paint applications that do not require the 
use of a bake oven 
- General purpose masking where a premium performance tape is 
needed 

Carrier and Adhesive 
Natural colored crepe paper backing 
Rubber based adhesive 

Technical Details 
PROPERTIES VALUE TOLERANCE TEST METHOD 

Thickness 
 
Adhesion to steel 
 
Tensile strength 
 
Elongation 
 
Temprature range 

167,5 micron 
 
4,27 N/cm 
 
38,5 N/cm 
 
8,5 % 
 
+10°C /+60°C 

Tolerance D3652 
D3652M 
D3330 
D3330M 
D3759 
D3759M 
D3759 
D3759M 
 

Storage : Clean and dry in a well ventilated area, preferably at a temperature between 15°C and 25°C.  

Disclaimer : The above information is given in good faith, but the user should insure himself that the performance of the product is sufficient 
for his application. The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes. 
ATS All Tape Supplies cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out. The client has to decide on the 
tapes suitability for their own applications. 
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