

## **Technical Data Sheet**

# **SCPCOLRS**

# **Masking Tapes**

### **Description**

This is a medium temperature, premium grade crepe masking tape. It has got good conformability, is easy to unwind and resists water, solvents and oil.



### **Applications**

- Industrial and automotive paint applications that do not require the use of a bake oven
- General purpose masking where a premium performance tape is needed

#### **Carrier and Adhesive**

Natural colored crepe paper backing Rubber based adhesive

#### **Technical Details**

PROPERTIES	VALUE	TOLERANCE	TEST METHOD
Thickness	167,5 micron	Tolerance	D3652 D3652M
Adhesion to steel	4,27 N/cm		D3330 D3330M
Tensile strength	38,5 N/cm		D3759 D3759M
Elongation	8,5 %		D3759
Temprature range	+10℃ /+60℃		D3759M

**Storage:** Clean and dry in a well ventilated area, preferably at a temperature between 15℃ and 25℃.

Disclaimer: The above information is given in good faith, but the user should insure himself that the performance of the product is sufficient for his application. The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes.

ATS All Tape Supplies cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out. The client has to decide on the tapes suitability for their own applications.